Date

04/16/
04

04/16/
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04/24/
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04/25/
04

05/04/
04
05/07/
04
05/09/

04

05/15/
04

05/16/
04
05/22/
04
05/29/
04
05/29/
04

05/30/
04

05/31/
04
06/05/
04
06/06/

04

06/08/
04

Time

6:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM

PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

=
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Games for Rochester Pride - RSC Lightning '96

Last Updated on August 09, 2024

Away Team

lapeer bandits
LAPEER OUTLAWS

Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96

Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96

Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96

scsc crush
(sterling/clinton)

scs spitfires (st. clair
shores)

Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96

Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96

Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96
tourny opponent
tourny opponent
tourny opponent
tourny opponent
cysa strikers (clawson)
bay area sc battle (new

baltimore)

gpsa mustangs - (grosse
pte)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96
Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96
bay area sc battle (new
baltimore)

scs spitfires (st. clair
shores)

san marino - (troy)

Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96
Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96
cysa strikers (clawson)

scsc crush
(sterling/clinton)
gpsa mustangs - (grosse
pte)
Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96
Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96
Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96
Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96
Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96
Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96

Rochester Pride - RSC
Lightning '96

Hom

Scor

Resu
It

Tie

Tie

Tie

Loss

Tie

Tie

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win
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